
11/24/2024 1:20:07 PM Lake Stevens And Granite Falls Pupil Transportation Page 1

SNOW ROUTE

Notes:
PLEASE KEEP IN MIND...
The bus stop times shown below are estimates. Buses can and often do run late when on snow routes.

2 Hour Late Start. Please add 2 hours to the estimated bus stop times shown below if school is starting 2 hours
late.

Students should be at their stops 5 minutes before the bus is expected. Please dress for the weather as buses
often run late due to conditions.

If students are waiting in a car to stay warm, please watch for the bus and flash headlights as it approaches so
the driver knows to stop. Students may be missed if it appears that no one is at the stop. Drivers are used to
looking for students, not vehicles.

The transportation office will do it's best to keep up with informing families of buses that are running late.

Route:108 1 AM JORDAN/CHAPPELBus:34

6:47 am GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT
6:50 am JORDAN RD @ BERGAN RD [S]
6:51 am 11117 JORDAN RD - WIDE AREA @ JUNCTION [S]
6:52 am 11301 JORDAN RD [NE]
6:54 am JORDAN RD @ 179TH DR NE [E]
6:55 am 12203 - 12206 JORDAN RD [NE]
6:56 am JORDAN RD @ 126TH ST NE [SE]
6:59 am 12118 - 12122 JORDAN RD [SW]
7:01 am 18015 - 18025 CHAPPEL RD [N]
7:02 am CHAPPEL RD @ 117TH PL NE [NE]
7:11 am GRANITE FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:20 am GFMS REAR BUS LOOP
7:26 am GRANITE FALLS BUS LOT

Route Last Updated: 11/24/2024


